1.2 The lot(s) and reference is/are: 

PROCUREMENT OF EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 
FOR THE 2015 CENSUS OF POPULATION  

2 The Funding Source is: 

The Government of the Philippines (GOP) through 2015 General 
Appropriations Act in the amount of FOUR MILLION NINE 
HUNDRED FORTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY 
NINE PESOS AND FIFTY CENTAVOS (PhP4,943,659.50) ONLY. 

The name of the Project is:  

PROCUREMENT OF EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 
FOR THE 2015 CENSUS OF POPULATION 

3.1 No further instructions. 

5.1 No further instructions. 

5.2 None of the circumstances mentioned in the ITB Clause exists in